
ALTERNATIVE ELECTIVES
Students have the flexibility to swap an elective from above table with any option below. Selecting a different elective may affect the total co-contribution fee.

Unit Code Unit Name Core/ 
Elective

Nominal  
Hours

Co- Contribution 
Fee*

Concessional Co- 
Contribution Fee^

Free 
Apprenticeships 
For U25s

CPCCPB3004  Fix wet area sheets E 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

BSBESB407  Manage finances for new business ventures E 60 $96.00 $38.40 $0.00

BSBESB301  Investigate business opportunities E 25 $40.00 $16.00 $0.00

CPCCCM2009 Carry out basic demolition E 32 $51.20 $20.48 $0.00

CPCCCM3001 Operate elevated work platforms up to 11 metres E 32 $51.20 $20.48 $0.00

Fee Collection
Payment of the Student contribution fee must be paid before each Unit of Competency is made available to the student. Payment can be made via Direct 
Deposit, Credit Card through Inscope Training’s learning management system, or other mutually agreed to arrangements made between the student and 
Inscope Training.

Refunds
Students can apply for a refund of fees paid to Inscope Training under a variety of circumstances. Students are encouraged to contact Inscope Training to  
talk to one of our trainers who will be able to help you with your individual circumstances.

Schedule of Fees 
CPC31320 CERTIFICATE III IN WALL AND FLOOR TILING
 17 core units and 3 elective units = 20 units of competency

Career Start Free 
Apprenticeships 
For U25sUnit Code Unit Name Core/ 

Elective
Nominal  
Hours

Co- Contribution 
Fee*

Concessional Co- 
Contribution Fee^

CPCCWHS2001 Apply WHS requirements, policies and 
procedures in the construction industry

C 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

CPCCWF3009 Apply waterproofing for wall and floor tiling C 80 $128.00 $51.20 $0.00

CPCCWF3007 Tile curved surfaces C 80 $128.00 $51.20 $0.00

CPCCWF3006 Install mosaic tiling C 40 $64.00 $25.60 $0.00

CPCCWF3005 Install decorative tiling C 40 $64.00 $25.60 $0.00

CPCCWF3004 Repair wall and floor tiling C 40 $64.00 $25.60 $0.00

CPCCWF3003 Install wall tiles C 140 $224.00 $89.60 $0.00

CPCCWF3002 Install floor tiles C 120 $192.00 $76.80 $0.00

CPCCWF3001 Prepare surfaces for tiling application C 40 $64.00 $25.60 $0.00

CPCCWF2002 Use wall and floor tiling tools and equipment C 96 $153.60 $61.44 $0.00

CPCCWF2001 Handle wall and floor tiling materials C 32 $51.20 $20.48 $0.00

CPCCOM2001 Read and interpret plans and specifications C 36 $57.60 $23.04 $0.00

CPCCOM1015 Carry out measurements and calculations C 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

CPCCOM1014 Conduct workplace communication C 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

CPCCOM1013 Plan and organise work C 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

CPCCOM1012 Work effectively and sustainably in the 
construction industry

C 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

CPCCCM2006 Apply basic levelling procedures C 8 $12.80 $5.12 $0.00

CPCCCO2013 Carry out concreting to simple forms E 20 $32.00 $12.80 $0.00

CPCCCM2012 Work safely at heights E 8 $12.80 $5.12 $0.00

CPCCCM2008 Erect and dismantle restricted height scaffolding E 40 $64.00 $25.60 $0.00

TOTAL CO-CONTRIBUTION FEES $1,472.00 $588.80 $0.00

* Nominal Hours x $1.60 (NO GST) | ^ Nominal Hours x $0.64 (NO GST) 
Correct as at 22 September 2025.
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